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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly         

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliott Dudley 17 Mansfield     27.57  494  
2. Kieran McGinley 15 Sherwood     27.70  487  
3. Mitchell Jordan 16 Arnold     27.86  479  
4. Sebastian Smith 16 Sherwood     28.09  467  
5. Oliver Hempsall 15 Mansfield     28.19  462  
6. Shaquille Hamilton 17 Mansfield     28.44  450  
7. Jacob Parker 15 Arnold     28.68  439  
8. Daniel Evans 21 CarltonForum     28.80  433  
9. Mark Patterson 47 Calv Bing     29.03  423  
10. Aidan Smith 16 NottmLeander     29.08  421  
10. James Bull 14 Bramcote     29.08  421  
12. Kyle Walton 17 Arnold     29.37  408  
13. Luke Carnell 14 Sherwood     29.42  406  
14. Luke Sperry 16 NottmLeander     29.49  403  
15. Corey Mead 15 Retford     29.59  399  
15. Henry Bland 16 Retford     29.59  399  
17. Ian Wrigley 17 Worksop     29.61  399  
18. Adam Meanwell 20 Bingham Peng 14    29.82  390  
19. Calum Murray 13 Calv Bing     29.86  389  
20. Ben Canavan-Taylor 14 Mansfield     30.31  372  
21. Matthew Poskitt 18 Retford     30.54  363  
22. Harry Miles 17 NottmLeander     30.58  362  
23. James Shelton 20 Arnold     30.60  361  
24. Jake Whitworth 15 Sherwood     30.96  349  
25. William Ballard 15 Newark     31.09  344  
26. Lewis Wiley 15 CarltonForum     31.10  344  
27. Peter Amante-Roberts 14 NottmLeander     31.27  338  
27. Ben Barsby 15 Kimberley     31.27  338  
29. Harry James 15 Bramcote     31.32  337  
30. Prentice Dawn 13 Falcon Nttm     31.58  328  
31. Robert Barton 15 Falcon Nttm     31.77  323  
32. Thomas Howdle 13 Bramcote     31.84  320  
33. James Prosser 15 Sutton     32.06  314  
34. Samuel Creak 14 Sutton     32.08  313  
35. Edward Reckless 17 CarltonForum     32.09  313  
36. Nathan Chafer 17 CarltonForum     32.43  303  
37. Lee Reddish 37 Bramcote     32.46  302  
38. Timothy Simmons 16 Nottportland     32.78  294  
39. Lukas Watson 12 NottmLeander     32.85  292  
40. Simon Wathen 14 Newark     33.00  288  
41. Toby Sanderson 14 Retford     33.09  285  
42. Owen Roberts 14 Retford     33.19  283  
43. Luke Salmon 17 Retford     33.32  280  
44. Gregory Strickland 17 Radford     33.35  279  
45. Samuel Pearson 14 Bramcote     33.68  271  
46. Daniel Moore 14 Calv Bing     33.76  269  
47. William Gayne 11 CarltonForum     33.80  268  
48. Matthew Anderson 12 NottNorthern     33.90  265  
49. Josh Bramley 14 Arnold     34.30  256  
50. Samuel Jervis 14 Kimberley     34.38  254  
51. James Davies 13 Worksop     34.43  253  
52. Kieran-Lee Simcox 13 Worksop     34.57  250  
53. William Inman 16 Southwell     34.78  246  
54. Ryan Ehlers 13 NottmLeander     34.86  244  
55. Thomas Renshaw 12 Worksop     35.31  235  
56. Elliot Clogg 11 Sherwood     35.86  224  
57. Nathan Roome 11 CarltonForum     35.92  223  
58. Lewis Illsley 12 Newark     36.05  221  
59. Jack Harmer 12 Nottportland     36.15  219  
60. James Terry 13 Falcon Nttm     36.20  218  
61. Lewis Potter 10 Sutton     36.60  211  
62. Ruslans Golubs 11 Sutton     36.70  209  
63. Tyrelle Hamilton 12 Mansfield     37.00  204  
64. Oliver Cooper 12 Bramcote     37.10  202  
65. Luke Farrelly 12 NottmLeander     37.19  201  
66. Adam Gregory 12 Kimberley     37.24  200  
67. Aaron Lee 12 Sutton     37.27  200  
68. Jack Wilson 12 Calv Bing     37.45  197  
69. Daniel Audcent 12 CarltonForum     37.57  195  
70. Jack Brown 12 Kimberley     37.80  191  
71. Charles Humphries 12 Worksop     37.84  191  
72. Joseph Wakefield 11 Calv Bing     37.85  191  
73. Frederick Tindale 11 NottmLeander     38.05  188  
74. Matthew Moore 12 Mansfield     38.23  185  
75. Rhys Taylor 11 Falcon Nttm     38.39  183  
76. Tobias Schroder 11 NottmLeander     38.63  179  
77. Ryan Pigott 11 Kimberley     38.67  179  
78. Lewis Bull 12 Bramcote     38.90  176  
79. Kristov Dean 12 Worksop     38.92  175  
80. Callum Bailey 12 Retford     39.05  173  
81. James Farrell 11 Calv Bing     39.12  173  
82. Nathaniel Wood 10 Sherwood     39.78  164  
83. Calum O'Donoghue 11 Retford     39.80  164  
84. George Partridge 11 Calv Bing     40.64  154  
85. Daniel Wilson 11 NottmLeander     40.87  151  
86. Oliver Bond 10 Calv Bing     41.10  149  
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87. Daniel Johnston 11 Sutton     41.46  145  
88. Luca Formosa 10 NottmLeander     41.80  141  
89. Luke Proctor 11 Worksop     41.86  141  
90. Tyler Meads 11 Kimberley     42.03  139  
91. Joshua Simcox 10 Worksop     42.11  138  
92. Kieran Needham 11 Worksop     42.34  136  
93. Oliver MacKay 10 NottNorthern     42.54  134  
94. Sam Williams 10 Hucknall Lin     42.97  130  
95. Elliot Snaith 11 Newark     43.05  129  
96. Brad Wright 10 Worksop     43.08  129  
97. Jorge Stevenson 10 Calv Bing     43.18  128  
98. Joel Morley 11 Bramcote     43.29  127  
99. Jim Fergie 9  Sutton     43.32  127  
100. Jack Reddington 10 Calv Bing     43.79  123  
101. Tobias Cooper 10 Bramcote     43.89  122  
102. Ralph Wills 9  CarltonForum     44.25  119  
103. Thomas Wells 10 NottmLeander     44.39  118  
104. Matthew Shipley 9  Kimberley     44.62  116  
105. Matthew Manterfield 10 Calv Bing     44.89  114  
106. Luke Higginbottom 10 Worksop     44.99  113  
107. Thomas Fletcher 10 Sherwood     45.16  112  
108. Luke Archer 9  Arnold     45.33  111  
109. Ross Large 10 Bramcote     45.96  106  
110. Ryan Wright 9  Retford     46.18  105  
111. Kaiden Angle 9  NottmLeander     47.31  97  
112. Joshua Harris 9  Bramcote     48.01  93  
113. Corey Minott 9  Bramcote     48.58  90  
114. James Clarke 9  Calv Bing     48.93  88  
115. Oliver Clay 9  Radford     49.27  86  
  David Staiano 17 Arnold  DNC    
  Luke Greenwood 13 Calv Bing  DQ SA-    
  Liam Marsh 10 Sutton  DQ SL-    
  Jack Simpson-Hallas 11 Arnold  DQ SL-    
  Jake Geary 10 Newark  DQ ST-    
  Thomas Atkinson 12 Retford  DQ ST-    
  Benjamin Palmer 13 Newark  DQ ST-    
  Alexander Driver 12 Arnold  DQ ST-    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jim Fergie 9  Sutton     43.32  127  
2. Ralph Wills 9  CarltonForum     44.25  119  
3. Matthew Shipley 9  Kimberley     44.62  116  
4. Luke Archer 9  Arnold     45.33  111  
5. Ryan Wright 9  Retford     46.18  105  
6. Kaiden Angle 9  NottmLeander     47.31  97  
7. Joshua Harris 9  Bramcote     48.01  93  
8. Corey Minott 9  Bramcote     48.58  90  
9. James Clarke 9  Calv Bing     48.93  88  
10. Oliver Clay 9  Radford     49.27  86  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lewis Potter 10 Sutton     36.60  211  
2. Nathaniel Wood 10 Sherwood     39.78  164  
3. Oliver Bond 10 Calv Bing     41.10  149  
4. Luca Formosa 10 NottmLeander     41.80  141  
5. Joshua Simcox 10 Worksop     42.11  138  
6. Oliver MacKay 10 NottNorthern     42.54  134  
7. Sam Williams 10 Hucknall Lin     42.97  130  
8. Brad Wright 10 Worksop     43.08  129  
9. Jorge Stevenson 10 Calv Bing     43.18  128  
10. Jack Reddington 10 Calv Bing     43.79  123  
11. Tobias Cooper 10 Bramcote     43.89  122  
12. Thomas Wells 10 NottmLeander     44.39  118  
13. Matthew Manterfield 10 Calv Bing     44.89  114  
14. Luke Higginbottom 10 Worksop     44.99  113  
15. Thomas Fletcher 10 Sherwood     45.16  112  
16. Ross Large 10 Bramcote     45.96  106  
  Liam Marsh 10 Sutton  DQ SL-    
  Jake Geary 10 Newark  DQ ST-    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Gayne 11 CarltonForum     33.80  268  
2. Elliot Clogg 11 Sherwood     35.86  224  
3. Nathan Roome 11 CarltonForum     35.92  223  
4. Ruslans Golubs 11 Sutton     36.70  209  
5. Joseph Wakefield 11 Calv Bing     37.85  191  
6. Frederick Tindale 11 NottmLeander     38.05  188  
7. Rhys Taylor 11 Falcon Nttm     38.39  183  
8. Tobias Schroder 11 NottmLeander     38.63  179  
9. Ryan Pigott 11 Kimberley     38.67  179  
10. James Farrell 11 Calv Bing     39.12  173  
11. Calum O'Donoghue 11 Retford     39.80  164  
12. George Partridge 11 Calv Bing     40.64  154  
13. Daniel Wilson 11 NottmLeander     40.87  151  
14. Daniel Johnston 11 Sutton     41.46  145  
15. Luke Proctor 11 Worksop     41.86  141  
16. Tyler Meads 11 Kimberley     42.03  139  
17. Kieran Needham 11 Worksop     42.34  136  
18. Elliot Snaith 11 Newark     43.05  129  
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19. Joel Morley 11 Bramcote     43.29  127  
  Jack Simpson-Hallas 11 Arnold  DQ SL-    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lukas Watson 12 NottmLeander     32.85  292  
2. Matthew Anderson 12 NottNorthern     33.90  265  
3. Thomas Renshaw 12 Worksop     35.31  235  
4. Lewis Illsley 12 Newark     36.05  221  
5. Jack Harmer 12 Nottportland     36.15  219  
6. Tyrelle Hamilton 12 Mansfield     37.00  204  
7. Oliver Cooper 12 Bramcote     37.10  202  
8. Luke Farrelly 12 NottmLeander     37.19  201  
9. Adam Gregory 12 Kimberley     37.24  200  
10. Aaron Lee 12 Sutton     37.27  200  
11. Jack Wilson 12 Calv Bing     37.45  197  
12. Daniel Audcent 12 CarltonForum     37.57  195  
13. Jack Brown 12 Kimberley     37.80  191  
14. Charles Humphries 12 Worksop     37.84  191  
15. Matthew Moore 12 Mansfield     38.23  185  
16. Lewis Bull 12 Bramcote     38.90  176  
17. Kristov Dean 12 Worksop     38.92  175  
18. Callum Bailey 12 Retford     39.05  173  
  Thomas Atkinson 12 Retford  DQ ST-    
  Alexander Driver 12 Arnold  DQ ST-    

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Calum Murray 13 Calv Bing     29.86  389  
2. Prentice Dawn 13 Falcon Nttm     31.58  328  
3. Thomas Howdle 13 Bramcote     31.84  320  
4. James Davies 13 Worksop     34.43  253  
5. Kieran-Lee Simcox 13 Worksop     34.57  250  
6. Ryan Ehlers 13 NottmLeander     34.86  244  
7. James Terry 13 Falcon Nttm     36.20  218  
  Luke Greenwood 13 Calv Bing  DQ SA-    
  Benjamin Palmer 13 Newark  DQ ST-    

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. James Bull 14 Bramcote     29.08  421  
2. Luke Carnell 14 Sherwood     29.42  406  
3. Ben Canavan-Taylor 14 Mansfield     30.31  372  
4. Peter Amante-Roberts 14 NottmLeander     31.27  338  
5. Samuel Creak 14 Sutton     32.08  313  
6. Simon Wathen 14 Newark     33.00  288  
7. Toby Sanderson 14 Retford     33.09  285  
8. Owen Roberts 14 Retford     33.19  283  
9. Samuel Pearson 14 Bramcote     33.68  271  
10. Daniel Moore 14 Calv Bing     33.76  269  
11. Josh Bramley 14 Arnold     34.30  256  
12. Samuel Jervis 14 Kimberley     34.38  254  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kieran McGinley 15 Sherwood     27.70  487  
2. Oliver Hempsall 15 Mansfield     28.19  462  
3. Jacob Parker 15 Arnold     28.68  439  
4. Corey Mead 15 Retford     29.59  399  
5. Jake Whitworth 15 Sherwood     30.96  349  
6. William Ballard 15 Newark     31.09  344  
7. Lewis Wiley 15 CarltonForum     31.10  344  
8. Ben Barsby 15 Kimberley     31.27  338  
9. Harry James 15 Bramcote     31.32  337  
10. Robert Barton 15 Falcon Nttm     31.77  323  
11. James Prosser 15 Sutton     32.06  314  

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliott Dudley 17 Mansfield     27.57  494  
2. Mitchell Jordan 16 Arnold     27.86  479  
3. Sebastian Smith 16 Sherwood     28.09  467  
4. Shaquille Hamilton 17 Mansfield     28.44  450  
5. Aidan Smith 16 NottmLeander     29.08  421  
6. Kyle Walton 17 Arnold     29.37  408  
7. Luke Sperry 16 NottmLeander     29.49  403  
8. Henry Bland 16 Retford     29.59  399  
9. Ian Wrigley 17 Worksop     29.61  399  
10. Matthew Poskitt 18 Retford     30.54  363  
11. Harry Miles 17 NottmLeander     30.58  362  
12. Edward Reckless 17 CarltonForum     32.09  313  
13. Nathan Chafer 17 CarltonForum     32.43  303  
14. Timothy Simmons 16 Nottportland     32.78  294  
15. Luke Salmon 17 Retford     33.32  280  
16. Gregory Strickland 17 Radford     33.35  279  
17. William Inman 16 Southwell     34.78  246  
  David Staiano 17 Arnold  DNC    

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Adam Meanwell 20 Bingham Peng 14    29.82  815  
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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    202 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke202 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke202 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke202 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emily James 9  Sutton   3:30.92  259     48.26  1:42.90  2:38.38 
2. Libby Coleman 9  Mansfield   3:43.83  217     50.96  1:48.70  2:46.96 
3. Sophie Trickett 9  Newark   3:48.73  203     50.26  1:48.99  2:49.27 
4. Jessie Henderson 9  Kimberley   3:49.21  202     53.43  1:52.00  2:51.55 
5. Grace Rudd-Hearn 9  Newark   3:49.72  201     51.33  1:51.37  2:50.96 
6. Mia Fergie 9  Sutton   3:51.62  196     53.11  1:52.26  2:54.30 
7. Imogen Whiting 9  Bramcote   3:54.37  189     53.16  1:52.70  2:54.14 
8. Lauren Anderson 9  Bramcote   3:54.88  188     52.30  1:52.76  2:56.13 
9. Summer Kennedy 9  NottmLeander   3:58.80  178     54.89  1:57.00  3:00.12 
10. Katy Rixham 9  Worksop   3:59.97  176     51.99  1:54.49  2:56.84 
11. Alice Mulligan 9  Bramcote   4:08.59  158     56.30  1:59.76  3:05.86 
12. Erica Brown 9  Sutton   4:10.05  155     57.11  2:00.62  3:05.87 
13. Anna Wright 9  Bramcote   4:14.33  148     55.56  2:02.32  3:09.47 
14. Jessica Doherty 9  Calv Bing   4:16.30  144     59.76  2:05.59  3:11.06 
15. Hannah Burbanks 9  Bramcote   4:21.74  135     58.63  2:07.44  3:15.82 
16. Georgia Townsend 9  Kimberley   4:23.36  133     58.25  2:06.45  3:17.90 
17. Hannah Davies 9  Arnold   4:31.04  122   1:00.83  2:11.62  3:22.20 
18. Rebecca Hamilton 9  Newark   4:35.57  116     59.19  2:10.04  3:24.89 
19. Lily Boseley 9  Sutton   4:39.79  111   1:03.25  2:16.24  3:29.32 
  Rosie Hoyle 9  CarltonForum  DNC       
  Charlotte Barker 9  NottmLeander  DNC       
  Mollie Stentiford 9  Bramcote  DQ SA-       
  Shannon Barrett 9  Sutton  DQ ST-       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rosanna Barraclough 10 Bramcote   3:16.49  321     44.72  1:34.09  2:25.29 
2. Jade Young 10 Sherwood   3:21.27  298     45.42  1:35.51  2:28.67 
3. Emily Venkatesan 10 NottNorthern   3:28.12  270     44.84  1:38.59  2:33.98 
4. Charlotte Baguley 10 Mansfield   3:29.25  265     47.64  1:42.36  2:36.55 
5. Jessica Howarth 10 Falcon Nttm   3:29.37  265     48.10  1:42.40  2:36.42 
6. Aimee Richards 10 NottmLeander   3:29.71  264     46.68  1:40.63  2:35.77 
7. Claire Snowden 10 Calv Bing   3:32.64  253     48.66  1:43.01  2:38.79 
8. Sara Coleman 10 Bramcote   3:39.56  230     50.54  1:46.82  2:42.86 
9. Meghan Henshaw 10 CarltonForum   3:39.78  229     52.07  1:48.61  2:46.68 
10. Laura Cundy 10 Southwell   3:40.13  228     50.49  1:49.29  2:45.83 
11. Neve Bradbury 10 Bramcote   3:45.17  213     51.77  1:49.53  2:47.89 
12. Lucy Ambrose 10 Worksop   3:45.33  213     50.03  1:47.74  2:47.74 
13. Alice Tuska 10 Mansfield   3:47.41  207     50.91  1:48.85  2:49.46 
14. India Crawford 10 NottmLeander   3:47.54  206     50.71  1:47.56  2:47.95 
15. Elise Yorston 10 Kimberley   3:47.78  206     53.29  1:50.97  2:49.76 
16. Megan Booth 10 CarltonForum   3:48.04  205     52.66  1:50.34  2:51.16 
17. Georgia Bramley 10 Arnold   3:49.74  200     53.35  1:52.45  2:52.12 
18. Harley Davis 10 Bramcote   3:50.42  199     51.19  1:50.65  2:53.01 
19. Jasmine Fahy 10 Kimberley   3:50.95  197     51.80  1:50.72  2:50.37 
20. Eleanor Hudswell 10 Arnold   3:51.14  197     53.15  1:52.27  2:52.84 
21. Tia Stirland 10 Calv Bing   3:51.88  195     52.21  1:51.05  2:52.73 
22. Madeline Wilkinson 10 Bramcote   3:53.49  191     52.49  1:51.85  2:53.23 
23. Emma Davies 10 Retford   3:56.01  185     52.51  1:52.70  2:56.89 
24. Abigail Watson 10 Mansfield   3:56.69  183     53.13  1:53.41  2:55.68 
25. Charly-Marie Pink 10 Kimberley   4:00.44  175     54.76  1:57.95  3:00.14 
26. Chloe Peach 10 Sutton   4:02.70  170     51.10  1:51.01  2:55.88 
27. Hannah Britten 10 Calv Bing   4:03.25  169     53.35  1:54.88  2:59.07 
28. Megan Smith 10 NottNorthern   4:04.24  167     53.68  1:56.53  2:59.94 
29. Courtney Butters 10 Kimberley   4:17.70  142   1:01.64  2:08.21  3:15.60 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amelia Sale 11 Falcon Nttm   3:05.21  383     41.69  1:30.08  2:19.27 
2. Megan Langton 11 NottmLeander   3:06.41  376     42.04  1:29.38  2:18.64 
3. Grace Perry 11 Arnold   3:09.82  356     43.36  1:31.71  2:21.60 
4. Olivia Wallace 11 Calv Bing   3:14.41  331     44.32  1:34.78  2:25.29 
5. Ellie White 11 Calv Bing   3:15.37  326     44.47  1:34.39  2:25.63 
6. Heavenly-Paige Gent 11 NottmLeander   3:16.73  320     43.58  1:33.30  2:24.71 
7. Georgia Stirland 11 Calv Bing   3:18.63  310     44.12  1:34.13  2:26.59 
8. Billie-Jo Smith 11 Calv Bing   3:20.41  302     46.04  1:37.64  2:28.87 
9. Rebecca Quinton 11 Sutton   3:22.47  293     45.73  1:39.33  2:32.19 
10. Katie Niblett 11 CarltonForum   3:22.49  293     44.88  1:37.16  2:31.40 
11. Jessica Armsby 11 Mansfield   3:24.69  284     44.85  1:37.84  2:31.47 
12. Charly Neilson 11 Kimberley   3:27.74  271     46.93  1:41.54  2:35.77 
13. Jessica Hawksworth 11 Kimberley   3:29.18  266     47.27  1:39.71  2:34.90 
14. Lucy McCook 11 Worksop   3:29.37  265     47.35  1:40.73  2:36.00 
15. Olivia Stafford 11 Bramcote   3:31.18  258     46.02  1:39.46  2:35.48 
16. Katie Durcan 11 NottNorthern   3:34.12  248     48.70  1:43.37  2:39.61 
17. Daisy Cookson 11 Retford   3:34.78  245     49.00  1:43.56  2:40.11 
18. Ellie Fretwell 11 NottmLeander   3:35.21  244     47.83  1:42.96  2:39.50 
19. Sophie Bunker 11 Sutton   3:40.39  227     49.29  1:48.35  2:47.05 
20. Jessica Craddock 11 NottmLeander   3:41.90  223     49.10  1:45.60  2:44.30 
  Allyssa Paraguas 11 Sutton  DQ ST-       
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rosie Rudin 12 Calv Bing   2:50.53  491     39.18  1:22.50  2:06.73 
2. Sarah Baird 12 Sutton   2:58.45  428     40.69  1:26.10  2:12.68 
3. Kirsten Gilding 12 Falcon Nttm   3:01.03  410     41.86  1:27.89  2:14.59 
4. Gabriella Crawford 12 NottmLeander   3:01.21  409     41.43  1:27.60  2:14.66 
5. Rebecca Young 12 NottmLeander   3:03.54  394     40.06  1:26.09  2:14.42 
6. Kelsie Campbell 12 NottmLeander   3:06.08  378     42.73  1:31.16  2:19.44 
7. Lucy Rixham 12 Worksop   3:08.10  366     42.29  1:30.55  2:19.91 
8. Kathryn Neville 12 NottmLeander   3:09.07  360     41.24  1:29.12  2:18.79 
9. Nicole Goulding 12 Calv Bing   3:10.32  353     44.37  1:32.76  2:21.35 
10. Hannah Drewett 12 Arnold   3:10.67  351     43.93  1:32.74  2:22.58 
11. Courtney Sabbatini 12 Worksop   3:13.46  336     41.78  1:31.39  2:22.17 
12. Chloe Gaynor 12 Sherwood   3:13.69  335     43.60  1:33.19  2:24.29 
13. Olivia Mathias 12 Newark   3:13.76  335     43.27  1:33.09  2:24.37 
14. Hannah Carnell 12 Sherwood   3:14.26  332     43.24  1:32.71  2:23.84 
15. Adele Lee 12 Sherwood   3:14.95  328     44.36  1:34.42  2:25.90 
16. Grace Elcock 12 Worksop   3:17.52  316     43.50  1:33.70  2:25.72 
17. Lauren Quinn 12 Sutton   3:17.86  314     44.50  1:34.54  2:25.97 
18. Josie Henderson 12 Kimberley   3:21.34  298     45.83  1:37.74  2:30.55 
19. Olivia Craddock 12 NottmLeander   3:24.07  286     44.48  1:37.94  2:32.12 
20. Charlotte Smith 12 Calv Bing   3:25.27  281     45.21  1:37.90  2:32.06 
21. Emily Gee 12 Mansfield   3:28.35  269     46.54  1:38.62  2:33.14 
22. Victoria Reckless 12 CarltonForum   3:33.41  250     47.44  1:40.95  2:36.65 
  Eden Michell 12 CarltonForum  DQ ST-       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Danielle Binks 13 NottmLeander   2:42.18  571     37.37  1:18.54  2:00.16 
2. Shannon Brown 13 Sherwood   2:58.86  425     40.72  1:25.72  2:12.13 
3. Lara Robinson 13 NottmLeander   2:59.26  423     40.97  1:27.03  2:13.70 
4. Danielle Cherry 13 Calv Bing   3:01.34  408     41.91  1:28.06  2:15.37 
5. Megan Geoghegan 13 Falcon Nttm   3:03.44  394     41.04  1:28.16  2:16.12 
6. Rebecca Schinagl 13 Calv Bing   3:06.19  377     41.35  1:28.82  2:16.94 
7. Alice Venkatesan 13 NottNorthern   3:06.78  373     41.72  1:29.26  2:18.17 
8. Sophie Cann 13 Mansfield   3:07.59  369     42.22  1:29.89  2:19.43 
9. Jessica Parnell 13 Mansfield   3:08.26  365     41.04  1:29.13  2:19.01 
10. Charlotte Lomas 13 Radford   3:09.34  359     44.13  1:32.77  2:21.31 
11. Hannah Clay 13 Radford   3:09.64  357     42.05  1:31.11  2:20.85 
12. Hannah Hodkinson 13 NottNorthern   3:09.81  356     43.41  1:32.31  2:21.53 
13. Emilia Bowes-Hall 13 Newark   3:10.52  352     42.95  1:31.56  2:21.90 
14. Danielle Spencer 13 Bramcote   3:13.20  337     41.99  1:30.87  2:21.53 
15. Bethany Archer 13 Arnold   3:19.85  305     44.55  1:34.46  2:26.50 
16. Lucy Palfreyman 13 Retford   3:25.32  281     47.15  1:39.12  2:32.12 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Georgina Young 14 NottmLeander   2:38.54  611     36.61  1:17.03  1:57.97 
2. Phillippa Staff 14 Sherwood   2:52.11  477     37.34  1:20.16  2:05.69 
3. Jessica Moore 14 Calv Bing   2:54.93  455     39.21  1:23.66  2:09.33 
4. Regan Jordan 14 Arnold   2:59.80  419     41.04  1:26.36  2:13.42 
5. Georgia Webb 14 NottmLeander   3:02.09  403     41.14  1:27.14  2:14.59 
6. Emma Clements 14 Kimberley   3:07.98  366     41.96  1:29.38  2:18.89 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jenny Young 15 NottmLeander   2:38.92  607     36.79  1:17.58  1:58.21 
2. Francesca Hay 15 Arnold   2:44.20  550     38.46  1:19.58  2:01.93 
3. Imogen Gould 15 Falcon Nttm   2:44.49  547     36.12  1:17.24  2:00.26 
4. Megan Berridge 15 Worksop   2:47.62  517     37.86  1:19.86  2:03.30 

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Barsby 17 Calv Bing   2:35.28  650     34.88  1:14.43  1:54.30 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Barsby 17 Calv Bing   2:35.28  650     34.88  1:14.43  1:54.30 
2. Georgina Young 14 NottmLeander   2:38.54  611     36.61  1:17.03  1:57.97 
3. Jenny Young 15 NottmLeander   2:38.92  607     36.79  1:17.58  1:58.21 
4. Danielle Binks 13 NottmLeander   2:42.18  571     37.37  1:18.54  2:00.16 
5. Francesca Hay 15 Arnold   2:44.20  550     38.46  1:19.58  2:01.93 
6. Imogen Gould 15 Falcon Nttm   2:44.49  547     36.12  1:17.24  2:00.26 
7. Megan Berridge 15 Worksop   2:47.62  517     37.86  1:19.86  2:03.30 
8. Rosie Rudin 12 Calv Bing   2:50.53  491     39.18  1:22.50  2:06.73 
9. Phillippa Staff 14 Sherwood   2:52.11  477     37.34  1:20.16  2:05.69 
10. Jessica Moore 14 Calv Bing   2:54.93  455     39.21  1:23.66  2:09.33 
11. Sarah Baird 12 Sutton   2:58.45  428     40.69  1:26.10  2:12.68 
12. Shannon Brown 13 Sherwood   2:58.86  425     40.72  1:25.72  2:12.13 
13. Lara Robinson 13 NottmLeander   2:59.26  423     40.97  1:27.03  2:13.70 
14. Regan Jordan 14 Arnold   2:59.80  419     41.04  1:26.36  2:13.42 
15. Kirsten Gilding 12 Falcon Nttm   3:01.03  410     41.86  1:27.89  2:14.59 
16. Gabriella Crawford 12 NottmLeander   3:01.21  409     41.43  1:27.60  2:14.66 
17. Danielle Cherry 13 Calv Bing   3:01.34  408     41.91  1:28.06  2:15.37 
18. Georgia Webb 14 NottmLeander   3:02.09  403     41.14  1:27.14  2:14.59 
19. Megan Geoghegan 13 Falcon Nttm   3:03.44  394     41.04  1:28.16  2:16.12 
20. Rebecca Young 12 NottmLeander   3:03.54  394     40.06  1:26.09  2:14.42 
21. Amelia Sale 11 Falcon Nttm   3:05.21  383     41.69  1:30.08  2:19.27 
22. Kelsie Campbell 12 NottmLeander   3:06.08  378     42.73  1:31.16  2:19.44 
23. Rebecca Schinagl 13 Calv Bing   3:06.19  377     41.35  1:28.82  2:16.94 
24. Megan Langton 11 NottmLeander   3:06.41  376     42.04  1:29.38  2:18.64 
25. Alice Venkatesan 13 NottNorthern   3:06.78  373     41.72  1:29.26  2:18.17 
26. Sophie Cann 13 Mansfield   3:07.59  369     42.22  1:29.89  2:19.43 
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27. Emma Clements 14 Kimberley   3:07.98  366     41.96  1:29.38  2:18.89 
28. Lucy Rixham 12 Worksop   3:08.10  366     42.29  1:30.55  2:19.91 
29. Jessica Parnell 13 Mansfield   3:08.26  365     41.04  1:29.13  2:19.01 
30. Kathryn Neville 12 NottmLeander   3:09.07  360     41.24  1:29.12  2:18.79 
31. Charlotte Lomas 13 Radford   3:09.34  359     44.13  1:32.77  2:21.31 
32. Hannah Clay 13 Radford   3:09.64  357     42.05  1:31.11  2:20.85 
33. Hannah Hodkinson 13 NottNorthern   3:09.81  356     43.41  1:32.31  2:21.53 
34. Grace Perry 11 Arnold   3:09.82  356     43.36  1:31.71  2:21.60 
35. Nicole Goulding 12 Calv Bing   3:10.32  353     44.37  1:32.76  2:21.35 
36. Emilia Bowes-Hall 13 Newark   3:10.52  352     42.95  1:31.56  2:21.90 
37. Hannah Drewett 12 Arnold   3:10.67  351     43.93  1:32.74  2:22.58 
38. Danielle Spencer 13 Bramcote   3:13.20  337     41.99  1:30.87  2:21.53 
39. Courtney Sabbatini 12 Worksop   3:13.46  336     41.78  1:31.39  2:22.17 
40. Chloe Gaynor 12 Sherwood   3:13.69  335     43.60  1:33.19  2:24.29 
41. Olivia Mathias 12 Newark   3:13.76  335     43.27  1:33.09  2:24.37 
42. Hannah Carnell 12 Sherwood   3:14.26  332     43.24  1:32.71  2:23.84 
43. Olivia Wallace 11 Calv Bing   3:14.41  331     44.32  1:34.78  2:25.29 
44. Adele Lee 12 Sherwood   3:14.95  328     44.36  1:34.42  2:25.90 
45. Ellie White 11 Calv Bing   3:15.37  326     44.47  1:34.39  2:25.63 
46. Rosanna Barraclough 10 Bramcote   3:16.49  321     44.72  1:34.09  2:25.29 
47. Heavenly-Paige Gent 11 NottmLeander   3:16.73  320     43.58  1:33.30  2:24.71 
48. Grace Elcock 12 Worksop   3:17.52  316     43.50  1:33.70  2:25.72 
49. Lauren Quinn 12 Sutton   3:17.86  314     44.50  1:34.54  2:25.97 
50. Georgia Stirland 11 Calv Bing   3:18.63  310     44.12  1:34.13  2:26.59 
51. Bethany Archer 13 Arnold   3:19.85  305     44.55  1:34.46  2:26.50 
52. Billie-Jo Smith 11 Calv Bing   3:20.41  302     46.04  1:37.64  2:28.87 
53. Jade Young 10 Sherwood   3:21.27  298     45.42  1:35.51  2:28.67 
54. Josie Henderson 12 Kimberley   3:21.34  298     45.83  1:37.74  2:30.55 
55. Rebecca Quinton 11 Sutton   3:22.47  293     45.73  1:39.33  2:32.19 
56. Katie Niblett 11 CarltonForum   3:22.49  293     44.88  1:37.16  2:31.40 
57. Olivia Craddock 12 NottmLeander   3:24.07  286     44.48  1:37.94  2:32.12 
58. Jessica Armsby 11 Mansfield   3:24.69  284     44.85  1:37.84  2:31.47 
59. Charlotte Smith 12 Calv Bing   3:25.27  281     45.21  1:37.90  2:32.06 
60. Lucy Palfreyman 13 Retford   3:25.32  281     47.15  1:39.12  2:32.12 
61. Charly Neilson 11 Kimberley   3:27.74  271     46.93  1:41.54  2:35.77 
62. Emily Venkatesan 10 NottNorthern   3:28.12  270     44.84  1:38.59  2:33.98 
63. Emily Gee 12 Mansfield   3:28.35  269     46.54  1:38.62  2:33.14 
64. Jessica Hawksworth 11 Kimberley   3:29.18  266     47.27  1:39.71  2:34.90 
65. Charlotte Baguley 10 Mansfield   3:29.25  265     47.64  1:42.36  2:36.55 
66. Lucy McCook 11 Worksop   3:29.37  265     47.35  1:40.73  2:36.00 
66. Jessica Howarth 10 Falcon Nttm   3:29.37  265     48.10  1:42.40  2:36.42 
68. Aimee Richards 10 NottmLeander   3:29.71  264     46.68  1:40.63  2:35.77 
69. Emily James 9  Sutton   3:30.92  259     48.26  1:42.90  2:38.38 
70. Olivia Stafford 11 Bramcote   3:31.18  258     46.02  1:39.46  2:35.48 
71. Claire Snowden 10 Calv Bing   3:32.64  253     48.66  1:43.01  2:38.79 
72. Victoria Reckless 12 CarltonForum   3:33.41  250     47.44  1:40.95  2:36.65 
73. Katie Durcan 11 NottNorthern   3:34.12  248     48.70  1:43.37  2:39.61 
74. Daisy Cookson 11 Retford   3:34.78  245     49.00  1:43.56  2:40.11 
75. Ellie Fretwell 11 NottmLeander   3:35.21  244     47.83  1:42.96  2:39.50 
76. Sara Coleman 10 Bramcote   3:39.56  230     50.54  1:46.82  2:42.86 
77. Meghan Henshaw 10 CarltonForum   3:39.78  229     52.07  1:48.61  2:46.68 
78. Laura Cundy 10 Southwell   3:40.13  228     50.49  1:49.29  2:45.83 
79. Sophie Bunker 11 Sutton   3:40.39  227     49.29  1:48.35  2:47.05 
80. Jessica Craddock 11 NottmLeander   3:41.90  223     49.10  1:45.60  2:44.30 
81. Libby Coleman 9  Mansfield   3:43.83  217     50.96  1:48.70  2:46.96 
82. Neve Bradbury 10 Bramcote   3:45.17  213     51.77  1:49.53  2:47.89 
83. Lucy Ambrose 10 Worksop   3:45.33  213     50.03  1:47.74  2:47.74 
84. Alice Tuska 10 Mansfield   3:47.41  207     50.91  1:48.85  2:49.46 
85. India Crawford 10 NottmLeander   3:47.54  206     50.71  1:47.56  2:47.95 
86. Elise Yorston 10 Kimberley   3:47.78  206     53.29  1:50.97  2:49.76 
87. Megan Booth 10 CarltonForum   3:48.04  205     52.66  1:50.34  2:51.16 
88. Sophie Trickett 9  Newark   3:48.73  203     50.26  1:48.99  2:49.27 
89. Jessie Henderson 9  Kimberley   3:49.21  202     53.43  1:52.00  2:51.55 
90. Grace Rudd-Hearn 9  Newark   3:49.72  201     51.33  1:51.37  2:50.96 
91. Georgia Bramley 10 Arnold   3:49.74  200     53.35  1:52.45  2:52.12 
92. Harley Davis 10 Bramcote   3:50.42  199     51.19  1:50.65  2:53.01 
93. Jasmine Fahy 10 Kimberley   3:50.95  197     51.80  1:50.72  2:50.37 
94. Eleanor Hudswell 10 Arnold   3:51.14  197     53.15  1:52.27  2:52.84 
95. Mia Fergie 9  Sutton   3:51.62  196     53.11  1:52.26  2:54.30 
96. Tia Stirland 10 Calv Bing   3:51.88  195     52.21  1:51.05  2:52.73 
97. Madeline Wilkinson 10 Bramcote   3:53.49  191     52.49  1:51.85  2:53.23 
98. Imogen Whiting 9  Bramcote   3:54.37  189     53.16  1:52.70  2:54.14 
99. Lauren Anderson 9  Bramcote   3:54.88  188     52.30  1:52.76  2:56.13 
100. Emma Davies 10 Retford   3:56.01  185     52.51  1:52.70  2:56.89 
101. Abigail Watson 10 Mansfield   3:56.69  183     53.13  1:53.41  2:55.68 
102. Summer Kennedy 9  NottmLeander   3:58.80  178     54.89  1:57.00  3:00.12 
103. Katy Rixham 9  Worksop   3:59.97  176     51.99  1:54.49  2:56.84 
104. Charly-Marie Pink 10 Kimberley   4:00.44  175     54.76  1:57.95  3:00.14 
105. Chloe Peach 10 Sutton   4:02.70  170     51.10  1:51.01  2:55.88 
106. Hannah Britten 10 Calv Bing   4:03.25  169     53.35  1:54.88  2:59.07 
107. Megan Smith 10 NottNorthern   4:04.24  167     53.68  1:56.53  2:59.94 
108. Alice Mulligan 9  Bramcote   4:08.59  158     56.30  1:59.76  3:05.86 
109. Erica Brown 9  Sutton   4:10.05  155     57.11  2:00.62  3:05.87 
110. Anna Wright 9  Bramcote   4:14.33  148     55.56  2:02.32  3:09.47 
111. Jessica Doherty 9  Calv Bing   4:16.30  144     59.76  2:05.59  3:11.06 
112. Courtney Butters 10 Kimberley   4:17.70  142   1:01.64  2:08.21  3:15.60 
113. Hannah Burbanks 9  Bramcote   4:21.74  135     58.63  2:07.44  3:15.82 
114. Georgia Townsend 9  Kimberley   4:23.36  133     58.25  2:06.45  3:17.90 
115. Hannah Davies 9  Arnold   4:31.04  122   1:00.83  2:11.62  3:22.20 
116. Rebecca Hamilton 9  Newark   4:35.57  116     59.19  2:10.04  3:24.89 
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117. Lily Boseley 9  Sutton   4:39.79  111   1:03.25  2:16.24  3:29.32 
  Rosie Hoyle 9  CarltonForum  DNC       
  Charlotte Barker 9  NottmLeander  DNC       
  Mollie Stentiford 9  Bramcote  DQ SA-       
  Shannon Barrett 9  Sutton  DQ ST-       
  Allyssa Paraguas 11 Sutton  DQ ST-       
  Eden Michell 12 CarltonForum  DQ ST-       
 

EVEVEVEVENTENTENTENT    203 FINAL OF 203 FINAL OF 203 FINAL OF 203 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliott Dudley 17 Mansfield     27.35  506  
2. Sebastian Smith 16 Sherwood     27.44  501  
3. Kieran McGinley 15 Sherwood     27.68  488  
4. Mitchell Jordan 16 Arnold     27.81  481  
5. Oliver Hempsall 15 Mansfield     28.21  461  
6. Shaquille Hamilton 17 Mansfield     28.70  438  
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    204 Mens/Womens 50m Backstroke         204 Mens/Womens 50m Backstroke         204 Mens/Womens 50m Backstroke         204 Mens/Womens 50m Backstroke             
MENS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hector Harris-Burton 13 NottmLeander 17    39.13  192  
2. Chris Lindsey-Hill 13 Kimberley 17    41.38  163  
3. Joseph Seage 11 Bingham Peng 14    52.17  81  
4. Ryan Wilcock 14 Bingham Peng 14    52.85  78  
5. Humphrey Harris-Burton 9  NottmLeander 14    54.76  70  
6. Benjamin Rees 14 Mansfield 5  1:21.04  21  

MENS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Hector Harris-Burton 13 NottmLeander 17    39.13  376  
2. Chris Lindsey-Hill 13 Kimberley 17    41.38  318  
3. Joseph Seage 11 Bingham Peng 14    52.17  192  
4. Ryan Wilcock 14 Bingham Peng 14    52.85  185  
5. Humphrey Harris-Burton 9  NottmLeander 14    54.76  166  
6. Benjamin Rees 14 Mansfield 5  1:21.04  138  
WOMENS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Cambell Plant 17 Bingham Peng 7    56.03  96  
2. Emily Anthony 11 Kimberley 8  1:26.74  26  
  Clare Crawford 22 Bingham Peng 14 DNC    

WOMENS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Cambell Plant 17 Bingham Peng 7    56.03  380  
2. Emily Anthony 11 Kimberley 8  1:26.74  78  
  Clare Crawford 22 Bingham Peng 14 DNC    
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    205 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m IM           205 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m IM           205 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m IM           205 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m IM               

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jorge Stevenson 10 Calv Bing   6:31.24  223  
 50m    45.55 100m  1:40.75 150m  2:28.82 200m  3:17.29 250m  4:09.84 300m  5:02.54 350m  5:48.55 400m  6:31.24 
2. Tobias Cooper 10 Bramcote   6:57.02  184  
 50m    49.40 100m  1:47.70 150m  2:34.82 200m  3:22.34 250m  4:24.49 300m  5:27.25 350m  6:11.70 400m  6:57.02 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Roome 11 CarltonForum   5:32.30  364  
 50m    38.10 100m  1:22.67 150m  2:04.62 200m  2:45.10 250m  3:29.92 300m  4:15.34 350m  4:55.06 400m  5:32.30 
2. Ruslans Golubs 11 Sutton   6:15.00  253  
 50m    40.08 100m  1:32.60 150m  2:18.47 200m  3:05.79 250m  3:57.29 300m  4:49.63 350m  5:34.19 400m  6:15.00 
  Joseph Wakefield 11 Calv Bing  DQ T-5L    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kristian Duke 12 Worksop   5:24.33  391  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:18.83 150m  2:00.53 200m  2:40.74 250m  3:28.09 300m  4:14.05 350m  4:50.32 400m  5:24.33 
2. Oliver Cooper 12 Bramcote   5:35.97  352  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:21.00 150m  2:01.14 200m  2:41.23 250m  3:31.82 300m  4:23.54 350m  5:00.39 400m  5:35.97 
3. Lewis Illsley 12 Newark   5:47.07  319  
 50m    38.13 100m  1:24.45 150m  2:06.89 200m  2:49.35 250m  3:41.36 300m  4:33.32 350m  5:10.76 400m  5:47.07 
4. Jack Wilson 12 Calv Bing   5:57.45  292  
 50m    39.40 100m  1:25.74 150m  2:09.43 200m  2:51.05 250m  3:44.52 300m  4:37.75 350m  5:18.89 400m  5:57.45 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Palmer 13 Newark   5:17.21  418  
 50m    35.05 100m  1:17.07 150m  1:57.06 200m  2:36.26 250m  3:21.67 300m  4:08.63 350m  4:44.58 400m  5:17.21 
2. Calum Murray 13 Calv Bing   5:18.81  412 Time to be re-swum due to the swimmer being obstructed 
 50m    31.63 100m  1:09.57 150m  1:51.14 200m  2:30.92 250m  3:18.74 300m  4:07.39 350m  4:43.84 400m  5:18.81 
3. Thomas Howdle 13 Bramcote   5:34.37  357  
 50m    35.34 100m  1:16.06 150m  1:58.37 200m  2:41.26 250m  3:31.23 300m  4:21.00 350m  4:59.47 400m  5:34.37 
4. Luke Greenwood 13 Calv Bing   5:34.45  357  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:17.12 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.85 250m  3:33.11 300m  4:25.43 350m  5:01.41 400m  5:34.45 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. James Bull 14 Bramcote   4:52.64  533  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:43.99 200m  2:21.75 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:47.06 350m  4:20.24 400m  4:52.64 
2. Luke Carnell 14 Sherwood   5:04.92  471  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:45.44 200m  2:23.88 250m  3:09.83 300m  3:56.34 350m  4:31.20 400m  5:04.92 
3. Daniel Moore 14 Calv Bing   5:11.38  442  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:53.82 200m  2:32.50 250m  3:15.50 300m  4:00.08 350m  4:36.40 400m  5:11.38 
4. Ben Canavan-Taylor 14 Mansfield   5:14.39  429  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:08.98 150m  1:47.52 200m  2:26.78 250m  3:13.83 300m  4:03.92 350m  4:40.23 400m  5:14.39 
5. Peter Amante-Roberts 14 NottmLeander   5:24.28  391  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:15.17 150m  1:55.62 200m  2:34.70 250m  3:23.68 300m  4:11.97 350m  4:48.95 400m  5:24.28 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alexander Hunter 15 Worksop   4:53.76  526  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:43.53 200m  2:19.59 250m  3:02.74 300m  3:47.51 350m  4:21.38 400m  4:53.76 
2. Elliot Woodward 15 CarltonForum   4:58.33  503  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:45.47 200m  2:22.39 250m  3:06.29 300m  3:51.29 350m  4:25.82 400m  4:58.33 
3. Corey Mead 15 Retford   5:02.83  480  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:08.05 150m  1:46.84 200m  2:24.97 250m  3:10.29 300m  3:55.59 350m  4:30.35 400m  5:02.83 
4. William Ballard 15 Newark   5:15.06  427  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:50.49 200m  2:29.02 250m  3:14.83 300m  4:02.84 350m  4:40.31 400m  5:15.06 
5. Robert Barton 15 Falcon Nttm   5:16.17  422  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:53.00 200m  2:32.31 250m  3:19.12 300m  4:06.74 350m  4:42.15 400m  5:16.17 

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Van De Schootbr 17 NottmLeander   4:31.65  666  
 50m    26.96 100m    57.94 150m  1:32.03 200m  2:05.35 250m  2:44.34 300m  3:24.88 350m  3:59.84 400m  4:31.65 
2. Jorge Phenix-Coyne 16 Arnold   4:38.50  618  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:14.80 250m  2:56.16 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:09.23 400m  4:38.50 
3. Aidan Smith 16 NottmLeander   4:46.63  567  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.83 150m  1:41.03 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:57.68 300m  3:40.10 350m  4:13.82 400m  4:46.63 
4. Andrew Zawadzki 18 Falcon Nttm 14  5:07.96  457  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:50.09 200m  2:29.19 250m  3:11.27 300m  3:57.04 350m  4:33.46 400m  5:07.96 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Van De Schootbr 17 NottmLeander   4:31.65  666  
 50m    26.96 100m    57.94 150m  1:32.03 200m  2:05.35 250m  2:44.34 300m  3:24.88 350m  3:59.84 400m  4:31.65 
2. Jorge Phenix-Coyne 16 Arnold   4:38.50  618  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:14.80 250m  2:56.16 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:09.23 400m  4:38.50 
3. Aidan Smith 16 NottmLeander   4:46.63  567  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.83 150m  1:41.03 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:57.68 300m  3:40.10 350m  4:13.82 400m  4:46.63 
4. James Bull 14 Bramcote   4:52.64  533  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:43.99 200m  2:21.75 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:47.06 350m  4:20.24 400m  4:52.64 
5. Alexander Hunter 15 Worksop   4:53.76  526  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:43.53 200m  2:19.59 250m  3:02.74 300m  3:47.51 350m  4:21.38 400m  4:53.76 
6. Elliot Woodward 15 CarltonForum   4:58.33  503  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:45.47 200m  2:22.39 250m  3:06.29 300m  3:51.29 350m  4:25.82 400m  4:58.33 
7. Corey Mead 15 Retford   5:02.83  480  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:08.05 150m  1:46.84 200m  2:24.97 250m  3:10.29 300m  3:55.59 350m  4:30.35 400m  5:02.83 
8. Luke Carnell 14 Sherwood   5:04.92  471  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:45.44 200m  2:23.88 250m  3:09.83 300m  3:56.34 350m  4:31.20 400m  5:04.92 
9. Andrew Zawadzki 18 Falcon Nttm 14  5:07.96  457  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:50.09 200m  2:29.19 250m  3:11.27 300m  3:57.04 350m  4:33.46 400m  5:07.96 
10. Daniel Moore 14 Calv Bing   5:11.38  442  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:53.82 200m  2:32.50 250m  3:15.50 300m  4:00.08 350m  4:36.40 400m  5:11.38 
11. Ben Canavan-Taylor 14 Mansfield   5:14.39  429  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:08.98 150m  1:47.52 200m  2:26.78 250m  3:13.83 300m  4:03.92 350m  4:40.23 400m  5:14.39 
12. William Ballard 15 Newark   5:15.06  427  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:50.49 200m  2:29.02 250m  3:14.83 300m  4:02.84 350m  4:40.31 400m  5:15.06 
13. Robert Barton 15 Falcon Nttm   5:16.17  422  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:53.00 200m  2:32.31 250m  3:19.12 300m  4:06.74 350m  4:42.15 400m  5:16.17 
14. Benjamin Palmer 13 Newark   5:17.21  418  
 50m    35.05 100m  1:17.07 150m  1:57.06 200m  2:36.26 250m  3:21.67 300m  4:08.63 350m  4:44.58 400m  5:17.21 
15. Calum Murray 13 Calv Bing   5:18.81  412 Time to be re-swum due to the swimmer being obstructed  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:09.57 150m  1:51.14 200m  2:30.92 250m  3:18.74 300m  4:07.39 350m  4:43.84 400m  5:18.81 
16. Peter Amante-Roberts 14 NottmLeander   5:24.28  391  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:15.17 150m  1:55.62 200m  2:34.70 250m  3:23.68 300m  4:11.97 350m  4:48.95 400m  5:24.28 
17. Kristian Duke 12 Worksop   5:24.33  391  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:18.83 150m  2:00.53 200m  2:40.74 250m  3:28.09 300m  4:14.05 350m  4:50.32 400m  5:24.33 
18. Nathan Roome 11 CarltonForum   5:32.30  364  
 50m    38.10 100m  1:22.67 150m  2:04.62 200m  2:45.10 250m  3:29.92 300m  4:15.34 350m  4:55.06 400m  5:32.30 
19. Thomas Howdle 13 Bramcote   5:34.37  357  
 50m    35.34 100m  1:16.06 150m  1:58.37 200m  2:41.26 250m  3:31.23 300m  4:21.00 350m  4:59.47 400m  5:34.37 
20. Luke Greenwood 13 Calv Bing   5:34.45  357  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:17.12 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.85 250m  3:33.11 300m  4:25.43 350m  5:01.41 400m  5:34.45 
21. Oliver Cooper 12 Bramcote   5:35.97  352  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:21.00 150m  2:01.14 200m  2:41.23 250m  3:31.82 300m  4:23.54 350m  5:00.39 400m  5:35.97 
22. Lewis Illsley 12 Newark   5:47.07  319  
 50m    38.13 100m  1:24.45 150m  2:06.89 200m  2:49.35 250m  3:41.36 300m  4:33.32 350m  5:10.76 400m  5:47.07 
23. Jack Wilson 12 Calv Bing   5:57.45  292  
 50m    39.40 100m  1:25.74 150m  2:09.43 200m  2:51.05 250m  3:44.52 300m  4:37.75 350m  5:18.89 400m  5:57.45 
24. Ruslans Golubs 11 Sutton   6:15.00  253  
 50m    40.08 100m  1:32.60 150m  2:18.47 200m  3:05.79 250m  3:57.29 300m  4:49.63 350m  5:34.19 400m  6:15.00 
25. Jorge Stevenson 10 Calv Bing   6:31.24  223  
 50m    45.55 100m  1:40.75 150m  2:28.82 200m  3:17.29 250m  4:09.84 300m  5:02.54 350m  5:48.55 400m  6:31.24 
26. Tobias Cooper 10 Bramcote   6:57.02  184  
 50m    49.40 100m  1:47.70 150m  2:34.82 200m  3:22.34 250m  4:24.49 300m  5:27.25 350m  6:11.70 400m  6:57.02 
  Joseph Wakefield 11 Calv Bing  DQ T-5L    
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Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time  BDPoints  
1. Andrew Zawadzki 18 Falcon Nttm 14  5:07.96  890  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:50.09 200m  2:29.19 250m  3:11.27 300m  3:57.04 350m  4:33.46 400m  5:07.96 
 


